
PUBLIC EVENT SCHEDULE

Tuesday, October 2, 2018
6pm-7:30pm  
VERO BEACH BOOK CENTER
392 21st St. (Miracle Mile), Vero Beach, FL 32960
(772) 569-2050

Wednesday, October 3, 2018
7pm-8:30pm  
GRACE COLLEGE
105 9th St., Winona Lake, IN 46590
(574) 372-5100

Thursday, October 4, 2018
6:30pm-8pm 
RED BALLOON BOOKSHOP
891 Grand Ave., St Paul, MN 55105
(651) 224-8320

Friday, October 5, 2018
5:30pm-9pm 
JOHN BAKER LEGACY DINNER
Charlottesville, VA 22901
-- Ticketed Event -- 
www.aatf.org

Saturday, October 6, 2018
7pm-8:30pm 
UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS CHICAGO UIC
The Lecture Center A1  
801 S. Morgan St., Chicago, IL 60607
(312) 996-7000

Sunday, October 7, 2018
11am-4pm 
Arts Herndon Children’s Literary Festival 
HERNDON FORTNIGHTLY LIBRARY
708 Center St., Herndon, VA 20170
(703) 437-8855

Monday, October 8, 2018
7pm-9pm 
BookPeople
(512) 472-5050
CENTRAL PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
200 E 8th St., Austin, TX 78701
(512) 472-2445

Wednesday, October 10, 2018
7pm-8:30pm 
TATTERED COVER
2526 E Colfax Ave., Denver, CO 80206
(303) 322-7727

Thursday, October 11, 2018
7pm-8:30pm 
BOOKS-A-MILLION
4225 14th St., West Bradenton, FL 34205
(941) 748-3911

Friday, October 12, 2018
6pm - 7:30pm
BOOKS & BOOKS  
533 Eaton St., Key West, FL 33040
(305) 320-0208

Sunday, October 14, 2018
3pm - 4:30pm
POWELL’S BOOKS
Cedar Hills Crossing 
3415 SW Cedar Hills Blvd., Beaverton, OR 97005
(503) 228-4651

Monday, October 15, 2018
7pm-8:30pm 
KING’S BOOK STORE
(253) 272-2184
URBAN GRACE
902 Market St., Tacoma, WA 98402
(253) 272-8801

Tuesday, October 16, 2018
7:30pm-9pm
Kwame Alexander conversation  
with Nikki Giovanni 
Moderated by Wendy Calhoun
SKYLIGHT BOOKS 
1818 N Vermont Ave., Los Angeles, CA 90027
(323) 660-1175

Wednesday, October 17, 2018
6pm-9pm
BETWEEN THE LINES BOOKSTORE
MAIN LIBRARY 
7711 Goodwood Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA 70806
(225) 231-3750

Thursday, October 18, 2018
6pm-8pm 
MCINTYRE’S BOOKS
220 Market St. Fearrington Village, Pittsboro, NC 27312
(919) 542-3030

Friday, October 19, 2018
4pm-5pm
ARLINGTON PUBLIC CENTRAL LIBRARY
1015 N Quincy St., Arlington, VA 2220
(817) 459-6900

From New York Times bestselling authors of Solo, Kwame Alexander & Mary Rand Hess release Swing


